
State of Texas

MIKE PELLETIER

BUBBA LEWIS JR

BILL CUCHENS

Texas Racing Commission

By Order of the Board of Judges

TRAINER HAWKINS, CAMRON

09/10/2014

No

26439

09/05/2014

GULF1047

GULF GREYHOUND PARK

311.215

319.10
POSSESSION OF CONTRABAND

UNAUTHORIZED POSSESSION OF SYRINGE/INJECTABLE SUBSTANCE

Trainer Camron Hawkins having been duly noticed waived his right to a formal hearing and entered into an 
agreed settlement with the Gulf Greyhound Board of Judges on 09/06/2014. Mr. Hawkins is hereby fined 
the sum of $50.00.  On 09/05/2014 Mr. Hawkins kennel was inspected by the Texas Racing Commission 
and the Texas Department of Public Safety. Two hypodermic syringes were found without the tips 
removed. This is a violation of TXRC rules 311.215(Possession of Contraband) and 319.10 (Unauthorized 
Possession of Syringe/Injectable). This is the first violation of these stated rules in the previous twelve 
months.
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